TA-UC-A2QC36-CAR-01
2-port USB car fast charger, QC3.0, 36 W, black
36 W of charging power for your smartphone or other USB devices-
Faster charging: perfect for short trips and commutes-
Helps to keep your phone battery full while using power-heavy music
or navigation apps
-
PURE POWER
Features
2-port 36 W USB QC 3.0 car fast charger-
Both ports support 18 W QC 3.0 charging-
Intelligent over-current, over-voltage and short circuit protection-
Specifications
Input voltage: 12 24 V, max. 4.0 A
Output USB-A1: 5.0 V/3.0 A, 9.0 V/2.0 A, 12.0 V/1.5 A (max. 18 W)
Output USB-A2: 5.0 V/3.0 A, 9.0 V/2.0 A, 12.0 V/1.5 A (max. 18 W)
Output USB-A1+A2: 5.0 V/2.4 A, 9.0 V/2.0 A,12.0 V/1.5 A + 5.0 V/2.4 A, 9.0 V/2.0
A,12.0 V/1.5 A (max. 18 W + 18 W)
Intelligent over-current, over-voltage and short circuit protection
System requirements
12-24 V DC vehicle cigarette lighter socket
Certificates
Packaging
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
96
0.078
6.85
50x80x120 mm
585x405x330 mm
CN
8716309129657
8504408390
Copyright © 2009–2025, Gembird Software Ltd.